575 Branston Community College

Operated by Stagecoach

Go to lincolnbus.co.uk, the city's bus information platform.

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.

Brant Road, All Saints Church to Branston Community College

Monday to Friday

LCCSCH - Lincolnshire School Days Only.

575
LCCSCH
Brant Road Brant Road 08:10
adj All Saints Church :
Brant Road Brant Road 08:11
adj Parker Avenue ’
Brant Road Brant Road 08:12
adj Broughton Gardens ’
Brant Road Brant Road 08:13
opp Church Centre ’
Brant Road Brant Road 08:13
opp Crows Nest PH ’
Brant Road Brant Road 08:14
adj Larne Road '
Waddington Brant Road 08:15

adj Hollywell Road



Waddington Brant Road
opp Social Club

Waddington Brant Road
o/s 431 Brant Road

Waddington Brant Road
adj Meadowfield Close

Waddington Station Road
adj Melbourne Way

Waddington Station Road
adj Somerville Close

Waddington Station Road
SE-bound Hill Bottom

Waddington High Street
opp Horse & Jockey PH

Waddington Bar Lane
adj Post Office

Waddington Grantham Road
opp The Wheatsheaf PH

Waddington Grantham Road
opp Vanwall Drive

Waddington Grantham Road
opp Pottergate Close

Waddington Grantham Road

opp High Dyke

Bracebridge Heath Grantham Road
adj Jensen Road

Bracebridge Heath Grantham Road
opp St John's Road

Bracebridge Heath Grantham Road
adj Holme Close

Bracebridge Heath London Road
adj Library

Bracebridge Heath Canwick Avenue
opp Caistor Drive

08:16

08:17

08:18

08:20

08:21

08:22

08:24

08:25

08:25

08:26

08:26

08:27

08:28

08:29

08:30

08:31

08:35



Canwick Lincoln Road
opp Mill Lodge

Branston Lincoln Road
adj Ashfield Cottage Farm

Branston Lincoln Road
opp Park View Avenue

Branston Lincoln Road
opp Branston Hall

Branston Station Road
opp Curtois Close

Branston Station Road
opp Fairleas

Branston Station Road
adj Hillside Estate

Branston Station Road
in Community College Bus Park

08:40

08:44

08:46

08:47

08:49

08:49

08:50

08:50



Branston Community College to Brant Road, All Saints Church

Monday to Friday

LCCSCH - Lincolnshire School Days Only.

575
LCCSCH

Branston Station Road 15:55
in Community College Bus Park '
Branston Station Road 15:55
opp Hillside Estate '
Br.ansFon Station Road 15:56
adj Fairleas
Branston Station Road 15:56
adj Curtois Close '
Branston High Street .
opp Station Road 15:57
Branston Lincoln Road 15:58
o/s Branston Hall '
Branston Lincoln Road 15:59
adj Park View Avenue '
Branston Lincoln Road 16:00
adj Woodview Nursing Home '
Branston Lincoln Road 16:00
opp Ashfield Cottage Farm '
Canwick Lincoln Road .
adj Mill Lodge 16:05
Bracebridge Heath Canwick Avenue .

A . 16:10
adj Caistor Drive
Bracebridge Heath London Road 16:14

opp Library



Bracebridge Heath Grantham Road
opp Holme Close

Bracebridge Heath Grantham Road
adj St John's Road

Bracebridge Heath Grantham Road
opp Jensen Road

Waddington Grantham Road
adj High Dyke

Waddington Grantham Road
adj Pottergate Close

Waddington Grantham Road
adj Vanwall Drive

Waddington Bar Lane
opp Post Office

Waddington High Street
o/s Horse & Jockey PH

Waddington Station Road
NW-bound Hill Bottom

Waddington Station Road
opp Somerville Close

Waddington Station Road
opp Melbourne Way

Waddington Brant Road
opp Meadowfield Close

Waddington Brant Road
o/s 404 Brant Road

Waddington Brant Road
adj Social Club

Waddington Brant Road
opp Hollywell Road

Brant Road Brant Road
opp Larne Road

Brant Road Brant Road
adj Crows Nest PH

16:15

16:15

16:16

16:18

16:19

16:19

16:20

16:21

16:23

16:24

16:25

16:26

16:26

16:27

16:27

16:28

16:28



Brant Road Brant Road
o/s Church Centre

Brant Road Brant Road
adj Chiltern Road

Brant Road Brant Road
opp Broughton Gardens

Brant Road Brant Road
opp Parker Avenue

Brant Road Brant Road
opp All Saints Church

16:28

16:29

16:29

16:29

16:29



