

# **575 Branston Community College**

Operated by Stagecoach

Go to lincolnbus.co.uk, the city's bus information platform.

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.

## Brant Road, All Saints Church to Branston Community College

#### **Monday to Friday**

LCCSCH - Lincolnshire School Days Only.

	575 LCCSCH
Brant Road Brant Road adj All Saints Church	08:10
<b>Brant Road</b> Brant Road adj Parker Avenue	08:11
<b>Brant Road</b> Brant Road adj Broughton Gardens	08:12
<b>Brant Road</b> Brant Road opp Church Centre	08:13
<b>Brant Road</b> Brant Road opp Crows Nest PH	08:13
<b>Brant Road</b> Brant Road adj Larne Road	08:14
<b>Waddington</b> Brant Road adj Hollywell Road	08:15

<b>Waddington</b> Brant Road opp Social Club	08:16
<b>Waddington</b> Brant Road o/s 431 Brant Road	08:17
<b>Waddington</b> Brant Road adj Meadowfield Close	08:18
<b>Waddington</b> Station Road adj Melbourne Way	08:20
Waddington Station Road adj Somerville Close	08:21
<b>Waddington</b> Station Road SE-bound Hill Bottom	08:22
Waddington High Street opp Horse & Jockey PH	08:24
Waddington Bar Lane adj Post Office	08:25
<b>Waddington</b> Grantham Road opp The Wheatsheaf PH	08:25
Waddington Grantham Road opp Vanwall Drive	08:26
<b>Waddington</b> Grantham Road opp Pottergate Close	08:26
<b>Waddington</b> Grantham Road opp High Dyke	08:27
Bracebridge Heath Grantham Road adj Jensen Road	08:28
Bracebridge Heath Grantham Road opp St John's Road	08:29
<b>Bracebridge Heath</b> Grantham Road adj Holme Close	08:30
Bracebridge Heath London Road adj Library	08:31
<b>Bracebridge Heath</b> Canwick Avenue opp Caistor Drive	08:35

Canwick Lincoln Road opp Mill Lodge	08:40
<b>Branston</b> Lincoln Road adj Ashfield Cottage Farm	08:44
Branston Lincoln Road opp Park View Avenue	08:46
<b>Branston</b> Lincoln Road opp Branston Hall	08:47
Branston Station Road opp Curtois Close	08:49
<b>Branston</b> Station Road opp Fairleas	08:49
<b>Branston</b> Station Road adj Hillside Estate	08:50
<b>Branston</b> Station Road in Community College Bus Park	08:50

# **Branston Community College to Brant Road, All Saints Church**

## **Monday to Friday**

LCCSCH - Lincolnshire School Days Only.

575 CCSCH

	LCCSCH
Branston Station Road in Community College Bus Park	15:55
<b>Branston</b> Station Road opp Hillside Estate	15:55
<b>Branston</b> Station Road adj Fairleas	15:56
<b>Branston</b> Station Road adj Curtois Close	15:56
Branston High Street opp Station Road	15:57
<b>Branston</b> Lincoln Road o/s Branston Hall	15:58
<b>Branston</b> Lincoln Road adj Park View Avenue	15:59
<b>Branston</b> Lincoln Road adj Woodview Nursing Home	16:00
<b>Branston</b> Lincoln Road opp Ashfield Cottage Farm	16:00
Canwick Lincoln Road adj Mill Lodge	16:05
<b>Bracebridge Heath</b> Canwick Avenue adj Caistor Drive	16:10
Bracebridge Heath London Road opp Library	16:14

<b>Bracebridge Heath</b> Grantham Road opp Holme Close	16:15
<b>Bracebridge Heath</b> Grantham Road adj St John's Road	16:15
<b>Bracebridge Heath</b> Grantham Road opp Jensen Road	16:16
<b>Waddington</b> Grantham Road adj High Dyke	16:18
<b>Waddington</b> Grantham Road adj Pottergate Close	16:19
<b>Waddington</b> Grantham Road adj Vanwall Drive	16:19
Waddington Bar Lane opp Post Office	16:20
<b>Waddington</b> High Street o/s Horse & Jockey PH	16:21
<b>Waddington</b> Station Road NW-bound Hill Bottom	16:23
<b>Waddington</b> Station Road opp Somerville Close	16:24
<b>Waddington</b> Station Road opp Melbourne Way	16:25
<b>Waddington</b> Brant Road opp Meadowfield Close	16:26
<b>Waddington</b> Brant Road o/s 404 Brant Road	16:26
<b>Waddington</b> Brant Road adj Social Club	16:27
<b>Waddington</b> Brant Road opp Hollywell Road	16:27
<b>Brant Road</b> Brant Road opp Larne Road	16:28
Brant Road Brant Road adj Crows Nest PH	16:28

Brant Road Brant Road o/s Church Centre	16:28
Brant Road Brant Road adj Chiltern Road	16:29
<b>Brant Road</b> Brant Road opp Broughton Gardens	16:29
Brant Road Brant Road opp Parker Avenue	16:29
Brant Road Brant Road opp All Saints Church	16:29